Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 55Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com54 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
SVTS C Series
Through-bore Slip Rings

Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Transmission of
Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals Ethernet Air
Power Profinet Oil
Sercos Gas
Powerlink Water
Ethernet Fibre optic
Canbus
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
15A 2A
SVTS C 04-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 47 62
SVTS C 04-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 47 62
SVTS C 04-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 71 86
SVTS C 04-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 71 86
SVTS C 04-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 71 86
SVTS C 04-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 95 110
SVTS C 04-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 95 110
SVTS C 04-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 95 110
SVTS C 04-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 95 110
SVTS C 04-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 119 134
SVTS C 04-S-A-18/12 30 18 12t 119 134
SVTS C 04-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 119 134
SVTS C 04-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 119 134
SVTS C 04-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 119 134
A
 S
E
R

Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Transmission of
Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals EtherCAT Air
Power Profinet Oil
Sercos Gas
Powerlink Water
Ethernet
Canbus
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
15A 2A
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 45 65
SVTS C 05-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 45 65
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 69 89
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 69 89
SVTS C 05-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 69 89
SVTS C 05-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 93 113
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 93 113
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 93 113
SVTS C 05-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 93 113
SVTS C 05-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 117 137
SVTS C 05-S-A-18/12 30 18 12 117 137
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 117 137
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 117 137
SVTS C 05-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 117 137
A
 S
E
R

Transmission of
Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals EtherCAT Air
Power Profinet
Sercos
Powerlink
Ethernet
Canbus
NEW
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Ethernet IP51 IP65
15A
SVTS C 05-S-A-00/00-…-E1M 5 - 100BaseT 45 65
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/00-...-E1M 11 6 100BaseT 69 89
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/00-...-E1M 17 12 100BaseT 93 113
SVTS C 05-S-A-18/00-...-E1M 23 18 100BaseT 117 137
SVTS C 05-S-A-00/00-...-E1G 9 - 1000BaseT 69 89
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/00-...-E1G 15 6 1000BaseT 93 113
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/00-...-E1G 21 12 1000BaseT 117 137
A
 S
E
R

s i d e
ring
side
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 69Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com68 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
SVTS C 05
Single pneumatic passage
Model N. of circuits Dimensions Pneumatic connector
Power L L2 D F F2 SMC PN
15A IP51 IP65 IP51 IP65 IP 51 IP65 IP51 IP65 A B
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/00-...-0P1 6 45 65 26 14 6 95 116 81 113 KQ2H06-01S KSH06-01S
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/00-...-0P1 12 69 89 26 14 6 95 116 81 113 KQ2H06-01S KSH06-01S
SVTS C 05-S-A-24/00-...-0P1 24 117,5 137,5 26 14 6 95 116 81 113 KQ2H06-01S KSH06-01S
SVTS C 05-S-A-06/00-...-0P2 6 45 65 26 14 10 95 116 81 113 KQ2H10-02S KSH10-02S
SVTS C 05-S-A-12/00-...-0P2 12 69 89 26 14 10 95 116 81 113 KQ2H10-02S KSH10-02S
SVTS C 05-S-A-24/00-...-0P2 24 117,5 137,5 26 14 10 95 116 81 113 KQ2H10-02S KSH10-02S
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Transmission of

∅54,25∅64,5
19
6x∅6,5
∅F2 A B
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 71Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com70 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
SRH Series
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
20A 5A
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 61 82
SVTS C 06-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 61 82
SVTS C 06-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 91 112
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 91 112
SVTS C 06-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 91 112
SVTS C 06-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 121 142
SVTS C 06-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 121 142
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 121 142
SVTS C 06-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 121 142
SVTS C 06-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 151 172
SVTS C 06-S-A-18/12 30 18 12 151 172
SVTS C 06-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 152 172
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 151 172
SVTS C 06-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 151 172
SVTS C 06-S-A-30/00 30 30 - 181 202
SVTS C 06-S-A-24/12 36 24 12 181 202
SVTS C 06-S-A-18/24 42 18 24 181 202
SVTS C 06-S-A-12/36 48 12 36 181 202
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/48 54 6 48 181 202
SVTS C 06-S-A-00/60 60 - 60 181 202
SVTS C 06-S-A-36/00 36 36 - 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-30/12 42 30 12 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-24/24 48 24 24 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-18/36 54 18 36 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-12/48 60 12 48 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-18/36 54 18 36 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-12/48 60 12 48 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 211 232
SVTS C 06-S-A-00/72 72 - 72 211 232
SVTS C 06
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits

brush
s i d e
ring
side
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 73Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com72 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
SRH Series
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
20A 5A
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 67 81
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 67 81
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 97 111
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 97 111
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 97 111
SVTS C 07-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 127 141
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 127 141
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 127 141
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 127 141
SVTS C 07-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 157 171
SVTS C 07-S-A-18/12 30 18 12 157 171
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 157 171
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 157 171
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 157 171
SVTS C 07-S-A-30/00 30 30 - 187 201
SVTS C 07-S-A-24/12 36 24 12 187 201
SVTS C 07-S-A-18/24 42 18 24 187 201
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/36 48 12 36 187 201
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/48 54 6 48 187 201
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/60 60 - 60 187 201
SVTS C 07-S-A-36/00 36 36 - 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-30/12 42 30 12 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-24/24 48 24 24 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-18/36 54 18 36 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/48 60 12 48 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/72 72 - 72 217 231
SVTS C 07-S-A-42/00 42 42 - 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-36/12 48 36 12 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-30/24 54 30 24 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-24/36 60 24 36 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-18/48 66 18 48 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/60 72 12 60 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/72 78 6 72 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/84 84 - 84 247 261
SVTS C 07-S-A-48/00 48 48 - 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-42/12 54 42 12 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-36/24 60 36 24 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-30/36 66 30 36 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-24/48 72 24 48 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-18/60 78 18 60 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-12/72 84 12 72 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-06/84 90 6 84 277 291
SVTS C 07-S-A-00/96 96 - 96 277 291
SVTS C 07
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits

L11
4,5
∅85
3
4-M5
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 75Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com74 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
20A 5A
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 69 93
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 69 93
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 99 123
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 99 123
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 99 123
SVTS C 08-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 129 153
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 129 153
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 129 153
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 129 153
SVTS C 08-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 159 183
SVTS C 08-S-A-18/12 30 18 12 159 183
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 159 183
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 159 183
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 159 183
SVTS C 08-S-A-30/00 30 30 - 189 213
SVTS C 08-S-A-24/12 36 24 12 189 213
SVTS C 08-S-A-18/24 42 18 24 189 213
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/36 48 12 36 189 213
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/48 54 6 48 189 213
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/60 60 - 60 189 213
SVTS C 08-S-A-36/00 36 36 - 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-30/12 42 30 12 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-24/24 48 24 24 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-18/36 54 18 36 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/48 60 12 48 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/72 72 - 72 219 243
SVTS C 08-S-A-42/00 42 42 - 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-36/12 48 36 12 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-30/24 54 30 24 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-24/36 60 24 36 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-18/48 66 18 48 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/60 72 12 60 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/72 78 6 72 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/84 84 - 84 249 273
SVTS C 08-S-A-48/00 48 48 - 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-42/12 54 42 12 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-36/24 60 36 24 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-30/36 66 30 36 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-24/48S 72 24 48 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-18/60 48 18 60 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-12/72 84 12 72 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-06/84 90 6 84 279 303
SVTS C 08-S-A-00/96 96 - 96 279 303
SVTS C 08
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits

L11,5
6
∅100
3
4-M5
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 77Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com76 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
20A 5A
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 77 108,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 77 108,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 107 138,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 107 138,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 107 138,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 137 168,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 137 168,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 137 168,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 137 168,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 167 198,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-18/12 30 18 12 167 198,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 167 198,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 167 198,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 167 198,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-30/00 30 30 - 197 228,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-24/12 36 24 12 197 228,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-18/24 42 18 24 197 228,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/36 48 12 36 197 228,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/48 54 6 48 197 228,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/60 60 - 60 197 228,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-36/00 36 36 - 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-30/12 42 30 12 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-24/24 48 24 24 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-18/36 54 18 36 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/48 60 12 48 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/72 72 - 72 227 258,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-42/00 42 42 - 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-36/12 48 36 12 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-30/24 54 30 24 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-24/36 60 24 36 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-18/48 66 18 48 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/60 72 12 60 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/72 78 6 72 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/84 84 - 84 257 288,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-48/00 48 48 - 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-42/12 54 42 12 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-36/24 60 36 24 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-30/36 66 30 36 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-24/48 72 24 48 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-18/60 78 18 60 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-12/72 84 12 72 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-06/84 90 6 84 287 318,5
SVTS C 09-S-A-00/96 96 - 96 287 318,5
SVTS C 09
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits

L12
6
∅109
3
4-M6
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 79Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com78 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
20A 5A
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 77 105
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/12 12 - 12 77 105
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 107 135
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/12 18 6 12 107 135
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/24 24 - 24 107 135
SVTS C 10-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 137 165
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/12 24 12 12 137 165
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/24 30 6 24 137 165
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/36 36 - 36 137 165
SVTS C 10-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 167 195
SVTS C 10-S-A-18/12 30 18 12 167 195
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/24 36 12 24 167 195
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/36 42 6 36 167 195
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/48 48 - 48 167 195
SVTS C 10-S-A-30/00 30 30 - 197 225
SVTS C 10-S-A-24/12 36 24 12 197 225
SVTS C 10-S-A-18/24 42 18 24 197 225
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/36 48 12 36 197 225
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/48 54 6 48 197 225
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/60 60 - 60 197 225
SVTS C 10-S-A-36/00 36 36 - 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-30/12 42 30 12 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-24/24 48 24 24 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-18/36 54 18 36 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/48 60 12 48 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/72 72 - 72 227 255
SVTS C 10-S-A-42/00 42 42 - 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-36/12 48 36 12 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-30/24 54 30 24 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-24/36 60 24 36 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-18/48 66 18 48 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/60 72 12 60 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/72 78 6 72 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/84 84 - 84 257 285
SVTS C 10-S-A-48/00 48 48 - 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-42/12 54 42 12 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-36/24 60 36 24 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-30/36 66 30 36 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-24/48 72 24 48 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-18/60 78 18 60 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-12/72 84 12 72 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-06/84 90 6 84 287 315
SVTS C 10-S-A-00/96 96 - 96 287 315
SVTS C 10
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits

12,8
∅107∅123
32
6
4-M6
Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 81Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com80 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Model Number of circuits L
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65
20A 5A
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/00 6 6 - 82 106,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/10 10 - 10 82 106,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/00 12 12 - 113 138
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/10 16 6 10 113 138
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/20 20 - 20 113 138
SVTS C 11-S-A-18/00 18 18 - 145 169,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/10 22 12 10 145 169,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/20 26 6 20 145 169,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/30 30 - 30 145 169,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-24/00 24 24 - 176 201
SVTS C 11-S-A-18/10 28 18 12 176 201
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/20 32 12 20 176 201
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/30 36 6 30 176 201
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/40 40 - 40 176 201
SVTS C 11-S-A-30/00 30 30 - 208 232,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-24/10 34 24 10 208 232,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-18/20 38 18 20 208 232,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/30 42 12 30 208 232,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/40 46 6 40 208 232,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/50 50 - 50 208 232,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-36/00 36 36 - 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-30/10 40 30 10 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-24/20 44 24 20 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-18/30 48 18 30 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/40 52 12 40 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/50 56 6 50 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/60 60 - 60 239 264
SVTS C 11-S-A-42/00 42 42 - 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-36/10 46 36 10 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-30/20 50 30 20 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-24/30 54 24 30 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-18/40 58 18 40 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/50 62 12 50 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/60 66 6 60 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/70 70 - 70 271 295,5
SVTS C 11-S-A-48/00 48 48 - 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-42/10 52 42 10 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-36/20 56 36 20 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-30/30 60 30 30 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-24/40 64 24 40 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-18/50 68 18 50 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-12/60 72 12 60 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-06/70 76 6 70 302 327
SVTS C 11-S-A-00/80 80 - 80 302 327
SVTS C 11
Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits